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Orden Legajo

1 317416
2 317062
3 312252
4 315798
5 316746
6 316084
7 311324
8 317581
9 310341
10 317083
11 315301
12 317684
13 317423
14 317426
15 316133
16 315304

jueves 04 abril 2024

Padron definitivo de Estudiantes

Apellido y Nombres

ALDERETE, MAIRA GABRIELA
BARBOZA, FLORENCIA JESUS
CHAVEZ, TAMARA LUCIA

COLQUE, NOELIA FERNANDA
ESCOBAR, CAMILA MACARENA
FUENTES MARTINEZ, ALBRICIAS SAMANTA NAZARENA
JUAREZ, JULIETA AGOSTINA
MALDONADO, FLORENCIA ALEJANDRA
PASQUALI, JULIANA

PERALTA, ROCIO AGUSTINA
PETERSEN ORTEGA, JOEL NICOLAS
SALTO, EZEQUIEL ANDRES
SUASNABAR, FLORENCIA SILVINA
TEJERINA, DANA EVELYN

VIAPIANO, EVELINA VALERIA

VILLA, VIRGINIA

Tipo Doc
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

Eleccion 2024

Mesa 1

Nro Doc VOTO

42917034
37511947
36129809
37301941
43686982
36853542
39398696
43686926
34744667
41940086
41820911
43336875
44911251
45771618
44879688
41296034
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